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NSgi=d Caleb Brett
TANK RUN SHEET TANK # 3

BARGE NUMBER........ccooieommrrrnreiererens MPC 1054 Revision Date: Jan 23, 2013 Name Change
HULL NUMBER........ccoooivirriairicniirns 0B-2570

TOTAL NUMBER OF INCREMENTS.. 705 DATE: 4-29-2009

10 NO. GROSS DEADWOOD NET VOLUME CUMULATIVE
INCHES INC'S VOLUME SUMMARY PER INCREMENT CHART VOLUME
0.00 1 0.3222 0.6286 0.9509 0.95
0.25 1 0.9667 -0.0009 0.9658 1.92
0.50 1 1.6111 -0.0009 1.6102 3.53
0.75 1 2.2555 -0.0009 2.2547 5.78
1.00 1 2.9000 -0.0009 2.8991 8.68
1.25 1 3.5444 -0.0009 3.5436 12.22
1.50 1 4.1889 -0.0009 4.1880 16.41
1.75 1 4.8333 -0.2297 4.6036 21.02
2.00 1 5.1555 -0.0009 5.1547 26.17
2.25 1 5.1555 -0.0009 5.1547 31.33
2.50 1 5.1555 -0.0009 5.1547 36.48
275 1 5.1555 -0.0009 5.1547 41.63
3.00 1 5.1555 -0.0009 5.1547 46.79
3.25 1 5.1555 -0.0009 5.1547 51.94
3.50 1 5.1555 -0.0009 5.1547 57.10
3.75 1 5.1555 -0.0009 5.1547 62.25
4.00 1 5.1555 -0.0009 5.1547 67.41
4.25 1 5.1555 -0.0009 5.1547 72.56
4.50 1 5.1555 -0.0009 5.1547 77.72
4.75 1 5.1555 -0.0009 5.1547 82.87
5.00 1 5.1555 -0.0009 5.1547 88.03
5.25 1 5.1555 -0.0009 5.1547 93.18
5.50 1 5.1555 -0.0009 5.1547 98.34
5.75 1 5.1555 -0.0008 5.1547 103.49
6.00 1 5.1655 -0.0009 5.1547 108.65
6.25 1 5.1555 -0.0009 5.1547 113.80
6.50 1 5.1555 -0.0009 5.1547 118.95
6.75 1 5.1555 -0.0009 5.1547 12411
7.00 1 5.1555 -0.0009 5.1547 129.26
23.50 66 5.1555 -0.0009 5.1547 469.47
28.00 18 5.1555 -0.0019 5.1536 562.24
37.50 38 5.1555 -0.0200 5.1355 757.39
59.50 88 5.1555 -0.0001 5.1554 1211.07
79.50 80 5.1555 -0.0001 5.1554 1623.50
105.50 104 5.1555 -0.0003 5.1552 2159.63
143.50 152 5.1555 -0.0010 5.1546 2943.13
172.75 117 5.1555 -0.0003 5.15652 3546.28
173.00 1 5.1555 -0.0003 5.1552 3551.44
173.25 1 5.1555 -0.0003 5.1552 3556.59
173.50 1 4.9212 -0.0001 4.9210 3561.51
173.75 1 4.4525 -0.0001 4.4524 3565.97
174.00 1 3.9838 -0.0001 3.9837 3569.95
174.25 1 3.5151 -0.0001 3.5150 3573.46
174.50 1 3.0464 -0.0001 3.0463 3576.51
174.75 1 2.5778 -0.0001 2.5776 3579.09
175.00 1 2.1091 -0.0001 2.1089 3581.20
175.25 1 1.6404 -0.0001 1.6403 3582.84
175.50 1 11717 -0.0001 11716 3584.01
175.75 1 0.7030 -0.0001 0.7029 3584.71
176.00 1 0.2343 -0.0001 0.2342 3584.95



4 Caleb Brett
TANK RUN SHEET TANK # 1

BARGE NUMBER.......coc.overerererersnessnennne MPC 1054 Revision Date: Jan 23, 2013 Name Change
HULL NUMBER........ccovvcrmererrcrreriranens 08-2570

TOTAL NUMBER OF INCREMENTS.. 706 DATE: 4-29-2009

TO NO. GROSS DEADWOOD NET VOLUME CUMULATIVE
INCHES INC'S VOLUME SUMMARY PER INCREMENT CHART VOLUME
0.00 1 0.3565 0.6286 0.9851 0.99
0.25 1 1.0694 -0.0009 1.0685 2.05
0.50 1 1.7823 -0.0009 1.7815 3.84
0.75 1 2.4953 -0.0009 2.4944 6.33
1.00 1 3.2082 -0.0009 3.2073 9.54
1.25 1 3.9211 -0.0009 3.9203 13.46
1.50 1 4.6340 -0.0009 46332 18.09
1,75 1 5.3470 -0.2297 51173 23.21
2.00 1 5.7034 -0.0009 5.7026 28.91
2.25 1 5.7034 -0.0009 5.7026 34.61
2.50 1 5.7034 -0.0009 5.7026 40.32
2.75 1 5.7034 -0.0009 5.7026 46.02
3.00 1 5.7034 -0.0009 5.7026 51.72
3.25 1 5.7034 -0.0009 5.7026 57.42
3.50 1 5.7034 -0.0009 5.7026 63.13
3.75 1 5.7034 -0.0008 5.7026 68.83
4.00 1 5.7034 -0.0009 5.7026 74.53
4.25 1 5.7034 -0.0009 5.7026 80.23
4.50 1 5.7034 -0.0008 5.7026 85.94
475 1 5.7034 -0.0008 5.7026 91.64
5.00 1 5.7034 -0.0009 5.7026 97.34
525 1 5.7034 -0.0009 5.7026 103.04
5.50 1 5.7034 -0.0009 5.7026 108.75
5.75 1 5.7034 -0.0009 5.7026 114.45
6.00 1 5.7034 -0.0009 5.7026 120.15
6.25 1 5.7034 -0.0008 5.7026 125.85
6.50 1 5.7034 -0.0008 5.7026 131.56
6.75 1 5.7034 -0.0009 5.7026 137.26
7.00 1 5.7034 -0.0009 5.7026 142.96
23.50 66 5.7034 -0.0009 5.7026 519.33
28.00 18 5.7034 -0.0019 5.7016 621.96
37.50 38 5.7034 -0.0200 5.6835 837.93
59.50 88 5.7034 -0.0001 5.7034 1339.83
79.50 80 5.7034 -0.0001 5.7033 1796.09
105.50 104 57034 -0.0003 57031 2389.22
131.25 103 5.7034 -0.0010 5.7025 2976.57
143.50 49 5.1261 -0.0010 5.1252 3227.71
172.75 117 5.1261 -0.0003 5.1258 3827.42
173.00 1 5.1261 -0.0003 5.1258 3832.55
173.25 1 5.1261 -0.0003 5.1258 3837.68
173.50 1 49125 -0.0001 4.9124 3842.59
173.75 1 4.4854 -0.0001 4 4852 3847.07
174.00 1 4.0582 -0.0001 4.0580 3851.13
174.25 1 3.6310 -0.0001 3.6309 3854.76
174.50 1 3.2038 -0.0001 3.2037 3857.97
174.75 1 2.7766 -0.0001 2.7765 3860.74
175.00 1 2.3495 -0.0001 2.3493 3863.09
175.25 1 1.9223 -0.0001 1.9222 3865.01
175.50 1 1.4951 -0.0001 1.4950 3866.51
175.75 1 1.0679 -0.0001 1.0678 3867.58
176.00 1 0.6408 -0.0001 0.6406 3868.22
176.25 1 0.2136 -0.0001 0.2135 3868.43



ey Caleb Brett RUN SHEET TANK # 2

BARGE NUMBER..........ccccovurerecerenernns MPC 1054 Revision Date: Jan 23, 2013 Name Change
HULL NUMBER...........ccviiniviaisisinin 08-2570

TOTAL NUMBER OF INCREMENTS.. 707 DATE: 4-29-2009

10 NO. GROSS DEADWOOD NET VOLUME CUMULATIVE
INCHES INC'S VOLUME SUMMARY PER INCREMENT CHART VOLUME
0.00 1 0.3241 0.6286 0.9527 0.95
0.25 1 0.9722 -0.0009 0.9714 1.92
0.50 1 1.6204 -0.0009 1.6195 3.54
0.75 1 2.2685 -0.0008 2.2677 5.81
1.00 1 2.9167 -0.0009 2.9158 8.73
1.25 1 3.5648 -0.0009 3.5640 12.29
1.50 1 42130 -0.0009 4.2122 16.50
1.75 1 4.8612 -0.2297 4.6315 2113
2.00 1 5.1852 -0.0009 5.1844 26.32
2.25 1 5.1852 -0.0009 5.1844 31.50
2.50 1 5.1852 -0.0009 5.1844 36.69
275 1 5.1852 -0.0009 5.1844 41.87
3.00 1 5.1852 -0.0009 5.1844 47.06
3.25 1 5.1852 -0.0009 5.1844 52.24
3.50 1 5.1852 -0.0009 5.1844 57.43
3.75 1 5.1852 -0.0009 5.1844 62.61
4.00 1 5.1852 -0.0009 5.1844 67.79
4.25 1 5.1852 -0.0009 5.1844 72.98
4.50 1 5.1852 -0.0009 5.1844 78.16
475 1 5.1852 -0.0009 5.1844 83.35
5.00 1 5.1852 -0.0009 5.1844 88.53
5.25 1 5.1852 -0.0009 5.1844 93.72
5.50 1 5.1852 -0.0009 5.1844 98.90
5.75 1 5.1852 -0.0009 5.1844 104.08
6.00 1 5.1852 -0.0009 5.1844 109.27
6.25 1 5.1852 -0.0009 5.1844 114.45
6.50 1 5.1852 -0.0008 5.1844 119.64
6.75 1 5.1852 -0.0009 5.1844 124.82
7.00 1 5.1852 -0.0009 5.1844 130.01
23.50 66 5.1852 -0.0009 5.1844 472 18
28.00 18 5.1852 -0.0019 51834 565.48
37.50 38 5.1852 -0.0200 5.1652 761.76
59.50 88 5.1852 -0.0001 5.1852 1218.05
79.50 80 5.1852 -0.0001 5.1851 1632.86
105.50 104 5.1852 -0.0003 5.1849 2172.09
143.50 152 5.1852 -0.0010 5.1843 2860.10
173.00 118 5.1852 -0.0003 5.1849 3571.92
173.25 1 5.1852 -0.0003 5.1849 3577.10
173.50 1 5.1852 -0.0001 5.1851 3582.29
173.75 1 4.9692 -0.0001 4.9690 3587.25
174.00 1 45371 -0.0001 4.5369 3591.79
174.25 1 4.1050 -0.0001 4.1048 3595.90
174.50 1 3.6729 -0.0001 3.6727 3599.57
174.75 1 3.2408 -0.0001 3.24086 3602.81
175.00 1 2.8087 -0.0001 2.8085 3605.62
175.25 1 2.3766 -0.0001 2.3764 3607.99
175.50 1 1.9445 -0.0001 1.9443 3609.94
175,75 1 1.5124 -0.0001 1.5122 3611.45
176.00 1 1.0803 -0.0001 1.0801 3612.53
176.25 1 0.6482 -0.0001 0.6480 3613.18
176.50 1 0.2161 -0.0001 0.2159 3613.40



